
Item

Total Spent
Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD

Total raised

֏  

Mattress (60*120)
Blanket 110*120)
Pillow (40*40)
Cover (120*150)

110
110
110
110

Qty

Total spent

֏  

piece
piece
piece
piece

Unit of
measurement

Total in AMD

 440,000 
 385,000 
 275,000 
 242,000 

Expense Breakdown

֏  1,342,000

Sleep Tight
Financial Report

1,497,680 1,342,000 155,680
Remaining

֏  


