Sleep Tight

Total raised

1,497,680

Total spent

Remaining

1,342,000

A155,680

Expense Breakdown

Item	Qty	Unit of measurement	Total in AMD
Mattress (60*120)	110	piece	440,000
Blanket 110*120)	110	piece	385,000
Pillow (40*40)	110	piece	275,000
Cover (120*150)	110	piece	242,000

Total Spent Exchange rate: 1 USD = 388 AMD ⁺1,342,000